					•			
							3. ····································	
	¹				: *			1 - 1 - 1
							r Childh Airthean Chil	ý
Form # P 04 DIS	PLAY TH			PRINCIPAL			OFWORK	
Please Read		CITY						
Application And Notes, If Any, Attached						Permi	it Number: 030430	
This is to certify that	Duplissie Jame	es M /Manny I	eout					
has permission to	Replace side st		otprint,	sters, r	ail nd decki	ng		
provided that th of the provision the constructio	ns of the Sta n, maintena	atutes of	e of bu		ances of unctures	f the C	ermit shall comp ity of Portland r f the applicatior	egulatir
provided that th of the provision the constructio	ns of the Sta n, maintena t. orks for street	line	ificatio or and v bre this ed or	It inspector in the permittion of the permittion	mussie brockid derens d-int 4	this pe i the C , and o	ity of Portland r	y must be this build
and grade if nature such information.	ns of the Sta n, maintena t. orks for street	line ires	ine and of bu ificatio on and v ore this	ildings and a finsperion r en permion p ilding or unit th	mussie brockid derens d-int 4	this pe i the C , and o	ity of Portland r f the application rtificate of occupance ared by owner before	y must be this build
provided that the of the provision the construction this department of this department of this department of the construction of the construction of the construction.	ns of the Sta n, maintena t. orks for street e of work requ	line ires	ificatio or and v bre this ed or	It inspector in the permittion of the permittion	mussie brockid derens d-int 4	this pe i the C , and o	ity of Portland r f the application rtificate of occupance ared by owner before	y must be this build
provided that the of the provision the construction this department of this department of this department of the construction of the construction.	ns of the Sta n, maintena t. orks for street e of work requ	line ires	ificatio ificatio on and v ore this ed or UR NO	It inspector in ildings and in en permetor p ilding or or it the erwise ose QUIR	mus e broccud here is d-in 4 ED.	this pe f the C , and o A cer procuing or	ity of Portland r f the application rtificate of occupance ared by owner before	y must be this build
provided that the of the provision the construction this department of this department of this department of the construction of the construction.	ns of the Sta n, maintena t. orks for street e of work requ IRED APPROVALS	line ires	ificatio ificatio on and v ore this ed or UR NO	It inspector in the permittion of the permittion	mus e broccud here is d-in 4 ED.	this pe f the C , and o A cer procuing or	ity of Portland r f the application rtificate of occupance ared by owner before r part thereof is occup	y must be this build
provided that the of the provision the construction this department of this department of this department of the construction of the construction.	ns of the Sta n, maintena t. orks for street e of work requ IRED APPROVALS	line ires	ificatio ificatio on and v ore this ed or UR NO	It inspector in ildings and in en permetor p ilding or or it the erwise ose QUIR	mus e broccud here is d-in 4 ED.	this pe f the C , and o A cer procuing or	ity of Portland r f the application rtificate of occupance ared by owner before r part thereof is occup	y must be this build
provided that the of the provision the construction this department of this department of this department of the construction of the construction.	ns of the Sta n, maintena t. orks for street e of work requ IRED APPROVALS	line ires	ificatio ificatio on and v ore this ed or UR NO	It inspector in ildings and in en permetor p ilding or or it the erwise ose QUIR	mus e broccud here is d-in 4 ED.	this pe f the C , and o A cer procuing or	ity of Portland r f the application rtificate of occupance ared by owner before r part thereof is occup	y must be this build

				_		- Printentin in the	JUNUAL	<u> </u>		
•	0		~ ~		Permit No: 03-0430	Issue Date:		CBL: 129 B0	06001	
·		,			mer Address:			Phone:		
		∍s M				AN MARKED IN LOUGH AND AND	_			
init.				_			-		18 <i>1</i>	
er's Name									Zong:	
						ti Family			R5	
	Proposed Use:			Pe	rmit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO	District:	7 -	
Three unit dwelling		Three unit dwelling with new side			\$30.00	\$900.0	0	2		
urchiche" ica			- 0			Appioveu		R2 5/2	Type: 53	
roject Description: J	1 . 1		٥		1		(
MANK 405-9535			3- 15-14			· ·	Denied			
	11 10			Sig	gnature:		Date	:		
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: kwd 05/02/2003			Zoning Approval							
nermit application de	bes not preclude the	Spe	cial Zone or R	eviews	Zonir	ng Appeal	Hi	istoric Pres	servation	
	-	🗌 Sh		A	Variance	2		lot in Distri	ct or Landmark	
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		🗌 🗌 we	etland	(em)	Miscella	neous		loes Not Re	quire Review	
 Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. 			Flood Zone 3 D A		Conditional Use		Requires Review			
False information may invalidate permit and stop all work			nd weight	- 1		ation	A	pproved		
		Sit	e Plan	-21	Approve	d	- A	pproved w/	Conditions	
		Maj [Date:		15	Date:		Date:	Denied		
	ress Street, 04101 Construction: Ave me: r's Name t dwelling $M_{CO} = 0.04$ roject Description: ide steps in existing $M_{CO} = 0.05$ en By: permit application de icant(s) from meeting ral Rules. ling permits do not in c or electrical work. ling permits are void n six (6) months of tl information may inv	ress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703Construction:Owner Name:AveDuplissie Jameme:Contractor NameManny RideouManny Rideouer's NamePhone:t dwellingProposed Use: Three unit dwe steps in existing $Manny RideouStandyMainy RideouStandyMainy RideouProposed Use:Three unit dwesteps in existingMainy RideouStandyMainy RideouSta$	gress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (Construction: Owner Name: Ave Duplissie James M me: Contractor Name: Manny Rideout Manny Rideout r's Name Phone: t dwelling Proposed Use: t dwelling Three unit dwelling wisteps in existing footprint, replace balusters, rail WHW Standy dwe roject Description: Army dwe ide steps in existing footprint, replace balusters, rail Mark dwe MHW Jate Applied For: 05/02/2003 permit application does not preclude the icant(s) from meeting applicable State and ral Rules. Spector for the date of issuance. ting permits do not include plumbing, e or electrical work. We ing permits are void if work is not started n six (6) months of the date of issuance. Sui Mark information may invalidate a building it and stop all work. Sui Mark	gress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8 Construction: Owner Name: Ave Duplissie James M me: Contractor Name: Manny Rideout Manny Rideout r's Name Phone: t dwelling Proposed Use: t dwelling Three unit dwelling with new side steps in existing footprint volcheduling Second Use: t dwelling Aux volcheduling Second Use: t dwelling Three unit dwelling with new side steps in existing footprint, replace balusters, rails, and decking Note Use Applied For: 05/02/2003 Special Zone or R permit application does not preclude the icant(s) from meeting applicable State and ral Rules. Shoreland ling permits do not include plumbing, c or electrical work. Wetland information may invalidate a building it and stop all work Subdivision mai (a) Minor (b) Site Plan Mai (c) Minor (c) Site Plan	Over tarting, tyramic - Dentify of User Fermit Application gress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 Construction: Owner Name: Ave Duplissie James M me: Contractor Name: Manny Rideout Go mr's Name Phone: Proposed Use: Per t dwelling Three unit dwelling with new side steps in existing footprint Steps in existing footprint; FT Steps in existing footprint, replace balusters, rails, and decking Sig Per O5/02/2003 permit application does not preclude the icant(s) from meeting applicable State and ral Rules. Shoreland ling permits do not include plumbing, cor electrical work. Stop and Stop all work. ing permits do not include plumbing, it and stop all work. Flood Zone Subdivision Subdivision Not te construction Subdivision Stip Plan Stip Plan	gress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 03-0430 Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Ave Duplissie James M 9 Hersey St me: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Manny Rideout Gray r's Name Phone: Permit Type: Alterations - Mul Permit Fee: Three unit dwelling with new side \$30.00 steps in existing footprint \$30.00 FIRE DEPT: Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTI Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTI Action: Approv Signature: Difference Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTI Action: Approv Signature: Difference Special Zone or Reviews Condition Shoreland asix (6) months of the date of issuance. Shoreland information may invalidate a building Subdivision it and stop all work. Site Plan Mai () Minor () MM Denied	Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application press Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 Permit No: 03-0430 Issue Date: 9(4) 0 2 Construction: Ave Owner Name: Duplissie James M Owner Address: 9 Hersey St Owner Address: 9 Hersey St Manny Rideout Gray r's Name Phone: Alterations - Multi Family Atterations - Multi Family Alterations - Multi Family t dwelling Proposed Use: Three unit dwelling with new side steps in existing footprint Permit Fee: Signature: Cost of Work: Signature: PHW Special Zone or Reviews Signature: Signature: Signature: Signature: Signature: an By: Date Applied For: 05/02/2003 Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Approval Signature: Approved Approved an By: Date Applied For: 05/02/2003 Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appeal ing permits do not include plumbing, or electrical work. Ing permits are void if work is not started n six (6) months of the date of issuance. Information may invalidate a building it and stop all work. Special Zone or MM Conditional Use Side Variance Subdivision Nd te increase Approved Miscellaneous Wetland Horical MM Approved Mis Site Plan	Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application Permit No: 03-0430 Issue Date: 03-0430 Construction: Ave Owner Name: Duplissie James M Owner Address: 9 Hersey St Image: Propage District of Port I All oractor Name: Contractor Name: Manny Rideout Owner Address: 9 Hersey St Image: Propage District of Port I All oractor Address: Manny Rideout r's Name Phone: Permit Ne: 0 Outractor Name: Manny Rideout Owner Address: 0 Outractor Address: Manny Rideout Permit Type: Alterations - Multi Family t dwelling Propage Use: Three unit dwelling with new side steps in existing footprint Permit Fee: 30.00 Cost of Work: \$30.00 Cost of Work: \$30.00 orget Description: Standy dwelling (unit) File DEPT: 0 Denicit, f Approved INSPECTIO Use Group: 0 Signature: Propage Discription: Duplicate For: 0 Signature: Signature: Signature: Signature: PDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (PA.D Action: Approved Approved (Cost Orge: 0 Approved (Cost Orge: 0 Signature: Approved (Cost Orge: 0 Approved (Cost Orge: 0 Stortiant) Miscellaneous E ing permits are void if work is not started as is (6) months of the date of issuare, information may invalidate a building it and stop all work. Subdivision Nat + to cost of Mark Site Plan Importation Approved Approved Maig Minor MM Denied	Outstruction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone: Phone:	

INCOMMENT NO OTHER

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE